QuadroPack TipLine

rose S plastic

medical packaging

Plastic Tube Container
QuadroPack TipLine

Protective packaging tubes for surgical
instruments and applications

Material
- PETG

Product Range
—> PETG klar

—> outers parts and inner parts are packed separately

Production
environment

—> cleanroom production

Product features
QuadroPack TipLine
9

9

N
N
5
>
N
N

>

Square protective packaging tube with tapered ends

optimum protection for long surgical instruments and various
other applications

tapered ends reduce the risk of the content breaking through
universal use for products of different dimensions

security and protection for your product

speedy and efficient packing of products

safe transportation

excellent for stacking and storage

can be used as primary or secondary packaging

The proof of the suitability of the packaging in combination with
the medical device to be packed must be provided by the
manufacturer.
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QuadroPack TipLine

rose S plastic

medical packaging

Product Range: QuadroPack TipLine

Article
QPTL 10 050/3 A+10 080/3 |
QPTL 10 050/3 A +10120/3 |
QPTL 10 050/3 A +10 200/3 |
QPTL 10 050/3 A +10 250/3 |
QPTL 10 050/3 A +10300/3 |
QPTL 10 200/3 A +10 080/3 |
QPTL10200/3 A+10120/31
QPTL 10 200/3 A +10 200/3 |
QPTL 10 200/3 A +10 250/3 |
QPTL10200/3 A +10300/3 |
QPTL 26 050/3 A +26120/3 |
QPTL 26 050/3 A + 26 200/3 |
QPTL 26 050/3 A + 26 350/3 |
QPTL 26 050/3 A + 26 500/3 |

Inner diam.
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
26mm
26mm
26mm

26mm

@ Cleanroom production

Usable length adjustable
102 -132mm
142 -172mm
222 -252mm
272 -302mm
322 -352mm
302 mm
342 mm
422 mm
472 mm
522 mm
161 -185mm
241 - 265mm
391-415mm

541 -565mm

Packaging Unit
1
1
1
1
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

Production Environment

Industrial standard / Cleanroom production upon request

Production Environment
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