## QuadroPack TipLine







### Plastic Tube Container QuadroPack TipLine

# Protective packaging tubes for surgical instruments and applications

#### Material

→ PETG

#### Product Range

- → PETG klar
- ightarrow outers parts and inner parts are packed separately

#### Production environment

→ cleanroom production

#### Product features QuadroPack TipLine

- → Square protective packaging tube with tapered ends
- → optimum protection for long surgical instruments and various other applications
- $\rightarrow$  tapered ends reduce the risk of the content breaking through
- ightarrow universal use for products of different dimensions
- $\rightarrow$  security and protection for your product
- → speedy and efficient packing of products
- → safe transportation
- → excellent for stacking and storage
- $\rightarrow$  can be used as primary or secondary packaging

The proof of the suitability of the packaging in combination with the medical device to be packed must be provided by the manufacturer.



#### Product Range: QuadroPack TipLine

#### **Production Environment**

🛱 Cleanroom production 🔓 Industrial standard / Cleanroom production upon request

Article	Inner diam.	Usable length adjustable	Packaging Unit	Production Environment
QPTL 10 050/3 A + 10 080/3 I	10mm	102 - 132mm	1	
QPTL 10 050/3 A + 10 120/3 I	10mm	142 - 172mm	1	
QPTL 10 050/3 A + 10 200/3 I	10mm	222 - 252mm	1	
QPTL 10 050/3 A + 10 250/3 I	10mm	272 - 302mm	1	
QPTL 10 050/3 A + 10 300/3 I	10mm	322 - 352mm	2000	
QPTL 10 200/3 A + 10 080/3 I	10mm	302 mm	1000	
QPTL 10 200/3 A + 10 120/3 I	10mm	342 mm	1000	
QPTL 10 200/3 A + 10 200/3 I	10mm	422 mm	1000	
QPTL 10 200/3 A + 10 250/3 I	10mm	472 mm	1000	
QPTL 10 200/3 A + 10 300/3 I	10mm	522 mm	1000	
QPTL 26 050/3 A + 26 120/3 I	26mm	161 - 185mm	1	8
QPTL 26 050/3 A + 26 200/3 I	26mm	241 - 265mm	1	
QPTL 26 050/3 A + 26 350/3 I	26mm	391 - 415mm	1	8
QPTL 26 050/3 A + 26 500/3 I	26mm	541 - 565mm	1000	